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
your real estate needs
with him by calling our

office, 526-9391 or his
residence after hours,
526-5763.

Ay
e

Bryson McQuirter
Ltd. Realtor is pleased
to announce the
appointment of June
Trusty as a sales
representative in our
Midland office.

A recent graduate of
the real estate licensing
course at Georgian
College, June is a native
of Midland, returning to
her hometown
approximately one year
ago.

June has an
impressive background
in the communication
field, serving in such
capacities as an editor,
writer, researcher and
administrator.

We are very pleased

that June has chosen
our
which to continue her
business career. Her
many talents combined
with a friendly and
sincere  personality
make her a welcome
addition to our sales
staff. Please phone
June at our Midland
office 526-9391 or at her
residence 526-6701.

OQUR PHILOSOPHY
“TOTAL PROFESSIONALISM
TO COMMUNITY AND CLIENTS”

Bryson

7 McQuirter .

Limited Realtor — Since 1960 48.

organization in
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OFFICE

341 King St.
526-2293

MIDLAND

o

. REDUCED TO $50,500.
3 bedroom bungalow on large lot. Lots of
room for a. pool. Finished basement. 104
mortgage. Don’t miss this opportunity.

2. PORTAGE PARK
Lovely 4 bedroom

7.12 PERCENT
MORTGAGE

dishwasher and eating Reduced $34,950.
area. Family rm with ,

fireplace and sliding
doors to sundeck and
swimming pool. Many
this one

extras. See
today.

3.87 FT. WATER-

new modern kitchen,
walk to shopping and
post office. $64,900.

4. VIEW OF BAY
Duplex showing good
income. Could easily be
converted to single
family dwelling. Try an
offer, asking $31,900.

5. WINTERIZED 2

BEDROOM
LOW
Larae lot,

6. QUEEN STREET
Good older home in
quiet central location. 2
bdrms. plus finished
attic. Good financing.
$39,900. Immediate
possession. Low down
payment.

close to % _f + 3 :
waterfront. Immaculate == %
condition. Only $26,900. S

. 1
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-y ,
%
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Many extras. Must be
seen. $47,900. Try an
offer. 504 / B1

9. MIDLAND POINT
2 bdrm. furnished
cottage, acorn
fireplace, 3 pc. bath,
sundeck, excellent lot,
close to bay. Full price
$22,500. Terms.

BUNGA- ,

)

B, v

10. RETIREMENT

VLR M
NG

Realty (1980) Lid.
REALTOR

1.0 N E ‘0O F
MIDLAND’S FINEST
Income homes. Close to
main street, zoned
commercial. 3 large
aparitments.

12. MORTGAGE

titl Oct. /7 84 Duplex - 2-2
bdrm. rec. rm. new
brdim. 2-4 pc. baths.
$49,900.
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13. 13V

R

ERCENT
MORTGAGE DUE 1985
3 bdrm. home, built-in
dishwasher, 172 baths,
main floor laundry, low
down payment to one
mortgage at only
$34,000.

14. LITTLE LAKE

g 2 bedroom cottage,
§ FRONT 8. FREDERIC large lot with lovely
On Georgian Bay. sTREET view, town water and
Winterized brick gxcellent 5 bdrm. septic. $22,900.
bungalow, large livinQ home, owner =
room with fireplace, jransferred. 172 baths. 5

f"'i. S, 'E*f% e
15. SIXTH STREET
Beautiful raised
bungalow,

This one is a beauty.
Reduced to $52,900. Cali

today.

LOTS

W ‘Midland Bay Woods

large treed lot
Sunnyside-Huron
Street.

Midland Point-excellent
BUNGALOW building lofs.
2 bedroom home close to Conc. 9, lot with well
downtown, full bsmt. and septic.
attached garage, new Conc. 5-Tay lot-$6,900.-
broadloom. Asking $2,000 down, VTB at 10
53,900 per cent. ;

After hours please call

George Marshall 526-6183 Ted Guppy 526-6537
Jack Pettigrew 526-7353 Anne Bufson 526-3363
Bonnie Rothwell 526-8233 Ron Josland 526-4359
Jack Swick 526-5603 Agnes Marshall 526-6183
Rosemary Withers 526-2484 Pat Jagos 526-8964

Open Monday to Thursday 9-5:30 Friday 9-9 and Saturday 9-5 p.m.

4 bdrms, |
fireplace in family rm. '

pliances.
landscaped. $150,000.

PERKINSFIELD
OFFICE

Cty Rds 6 & 25
526-7863

100’ sandy beach. 12 baths, stone fireplace in
spacious living room, dishwasher and ap-
Immaculate throughout,

. 21.CLOSE

ily. Phone Dan 549-
Hardtop can:p;r trailer, POOLS & SPAS 46-47 fﬂ?}";‘? Pho
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